:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9005591

May 05, 2024 - 06:40 (UTC)

In epoch 281,424 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 155672 - 0.018602332 ETH®
58.37 USD

2 155673 - 0.018577325 ETH®
58.29 USD

3 155674 - 0.018632742 ETH®
58.47 USD

4 155675 - 0.018579109 ETH®
58.30 USD

S 155676 - 0.018589169 ETH®
58.33 USD

6 155677 - 0.018644008 ETH®
58.50 USD

7 155678 - 0.018599707 ETH&®
58.36 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9005591
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/281424
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155672
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155673
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155674
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155675
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155676
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155677
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155678

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

155679

155680

155681

155682

155683

155684

155685

155686

155687

Validator Id

200988

Amount

- 0.018594000
58.34 USD

- 0.018611617
58.40 USD

- 0.056975047
178.79 USD

- 0.018608722
58.39 USD

- 0.056629709
177.70 USD

- 0.018554749
58.22 USD

- 0.064391356
202.06 USD

- 0.018585601
58.32 USD

- 0.018591044
58.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.044907711
140.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155679
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155680
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155681
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155682
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155683
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155684
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155685
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155686
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/155687
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/200988

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



