

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-22 21:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9005591

DATE & TIME May 05, 2024 · 06:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 281,424 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>155672</u>	- 0.018602332 ETH � 58.37 USD
2	<u>155673</u>	- 0.018577325 ETH � 58.29 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>155674</u>	- 0.018632742 ETH � 58.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>155675</u>	- 0.018579109 ETH � 58.30 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>155676</u>	- 0.018589169 ETH � 58.33 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>155677</u>	- 0.018644008 ETH � 58.50 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>155678</u>	- 0.018599707 ETH � 58.36 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>155679</u>	- 0.018594000 ETH � 58.34 USD
9	<u>155680</u>	- 0.018611617 ETH � 58.40 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>155681</u>	- 0.056975047 ETH � 178.79 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>155682</u>	- 0.018608722 ETH � 58.39 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>155683</u>	- 0.056629709 ETH � 177.70 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>155684</u>	- 0.018554749 ETH � 58.22 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>155685</u>	- 0.064391356 ETH � 202.06 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>155686</u>	- 0.018585601 ETH � 58.32 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>155687</u>	- 0.018591044 ETH � 58.34 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>200988</u>	+ 0.044907711 ETH � 140.92 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.